Providing power and communication to remote devices
Powered Fiber Cable System
2      Powered Fiber Cable System
Helping communication and security networks
become more robust
It’s no secret that the proliferation of mobile phones, wearable devices and Internet of Things (IoT) has been putting
a strain on today’s cellular and Wi-Fi networks. But according to a recent Cisco VNI Mobile Forecast, this is just the
beginning. Even though global mobile data traffic is estimated to balloon nearly eightfold by 2020, Wi-Fi offload

POWER SUPPLY
6      Powered Fiber Cable System
Ordering information
Powered Fiber Cable System
• Utilizes globally existing, proven and inexpensive FTTH-style flat
cable hardware
• Outdoor and riser/LSZH, indoor/outdoor rated versions
• SELV and NEC Class II compliant
• Fast “banana peel” style cable access
• Utilizes globally existing, proven and inexpensive FTTH-style flat
cable hardware
Description Part Number
PFC, singlemode, 2F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-S02L12
PFC, singlemode, 2F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-S02L16
PFC, singlemode, 2F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-S02O12
PFC, singlemode, 2F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-S02O16
PFC, singlemode, 4F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-S04L12
PFC, singlemode, 4F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-S04L16
PFC, singlemode, 4F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-S04O12
PFC, singlemode, 4F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-S04O16
PFC, singlemode, 12F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-S12L12
PFC, singlemode, 12F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-S12L16
PFC, singlemode, 12F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-S12O12
PFC, singlemode, 12F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-S12O16
PFC, OM3, 2F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-302L12
PFC, OM3, 2F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-302L16
PFC, OM3, 2F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-302O12
PFC, OM3, 2F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-302O16
PFC, OM3, 4F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-304L12
PFC, OM3, 4F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-304L16
PFC, OM3, 4F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-304O12
PFC, OM3, 4F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-304O16
Power Supplies
• 57VDC Power Supply for use with Powered Fiber Cable System
Description Part Number
 Power Express Distribution shelf with alarm module  PFP-PX-S1